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Produktdatablad

BARRIER PLUS TRYKR@R 90X5,4 100M PN10 SDR17 PE100 BLA

1133869

Teknisk data

Hgjde mm

Leengde mm
Veegt kg
Bredde mm

Maleenhed (UOM)

Tekniske dokumenter

Download dokumenterne heqi,
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480
2640
183,6
2640
stk
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